
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-74390
Excavation
Permit

Belair Builders,
Inc.

Project Area
/ Bldg

Cody Ralston
Gerardo
Herrada
Hector Cordero
Luis
Rivadeneyra
Pedro Estrada

7:00 AM
5/21/2025

5:30 PM
12/21/2026

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/30/2025 2:59:17 AM - Belleview Station (Block F) Phase 1 Power Construction

Generated on 11/30/2025 2:59:17 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/30/2025 2:59:17 AM - Belleview Station (Block F) Phase 1
	Power Construction
	Generated on 11/30/2025 2:59:17 AM, by Hammertech

